
Chalisgaon

VR-123

VR50

VR-76

VR-123
330

325

32
0

345

5 43

8

33

40

14

36

49

39

35

44

681

6

524521

575

621

513

574

838

576

45

70

583

527

13

584

680

570

856

52

600

844

15

530

605

562

854

523

153

459

679

54

38

53

19

544
50

18

560

617604

569

563

51

573

864

564

597

178

17

879

10

565

678

152

46

3

569

622

620

455

401

37

519

839

182
546

876

599

34
529

16

12

545

626

866

837

865

874

20

860

179

528

180

186

859

590

619

468

589

897

855

404

185

521

572

593

862

543

557
593

536

900

884

603

403

586

48

576

618

867

598

47

514

895

183

891558

863

565

870

892

541

423

547

682

886

883

850

625

596

417

875

538

595

438

161

885

589

601

869

181

587

851

859

30

184

155

425

531

579
150

592

520

566

471

156

458

444

683

843

872

522

414

878

842

555

517

877

393

581

623

864

894

419

871

591

428

588
845

1

848
28

846

873532

422

427

551
554

542

561

457 469

463

899

548

847

421

868

841

456
442

429

188

472

373

189

143

460
880

549

890

552

461

397

160

420

898

462

466

413

412

162

151

853

470

582

852

159

443

418

840

904

426

903
881

464

144

849

537

31

467 518

405
406

549

556

435

441

369

416
905

557

395

534

394375

415

437

396

436

434

407410

374

145

515433

376

440

533

409

540

408

439

431 465

535

430

624

511

550

32

509

571

516

154

553
882

896

424

541

142

158
157

Patonda

Ozar

Kharjai

Tarwade Bk.

Damrun

Nhave

Borkhede Kh.

Mundkhede Bk.

Mundkhede Kh.

Takali Pr. Chalisgaon

Chalisgaon

Waghali

75°4'30"E

75°4'30"E

75°4'0"E

75°4'0"E

75°3'30"E

75°3'30"E

75°3'0"E

75°3'0"E

75°2'30"E

75°2'30"E

75°2'0"E

75°2'0"E

20
°3

1'3
0"

N

20
°3

1'3
0"

N

20
°3

1'0
"N

20
°3

1'0
"N

20
°3

0'3
0"

N

20
°3

0'3
0"

N

20
°3

0'0
"N

20
°3

0'0
"N

20
°2

9'3
0"

N

20
°2

9'3
0"

N

20
°2

9'0
"N

20
°2

9'0
"N

20
°2

8'3
0"

N

20
°2

8'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:10,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C3C5g1cAISLUS CODE-
      450.33Area in Ha-

Dist-Jalgaon,Taluka-Chalisgaon  (TE-35/01/03)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


